
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Boyt - (872705) - Felixstowe SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.88 527 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Felixstowe 2

31.08 517 H 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Felixstowe 2

31.34 504 H 05/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Northampton 2

31.41 501 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Felixstowe 3

31.67 488 F 16/12/18 STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET STOWMARKET Felixstowe 3

31.76 484 H 30/11/19 Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final Ipswich Felixstowe 3

31.79 483 F 26/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

31.79 483 F 26/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

31.80 482 H 26/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

31.80 482 H 26/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

31.81 482 F 03/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

31.97 475 H 25/06/22 SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022 Ipswich Felixstowe 4

32.00 473 H 03/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

32.09 470 F 08/09/19 Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener Felixstowe LC Felixstowe 3

32.26 462 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Felixstowe 2

32.49 452 F 18/11/17 Teamipswich November Open 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

32.55 450 H 24/11/18 Suffolk Winter League Grand Final Ipswich Felixstowe 3

32.86 437 H 04/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

33.21 424 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

33.71 405 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

34.24 386 F 10/09/17 Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017 Felixstowe Felixstowe 3

34.83 367 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Felixstowe 3

34.83 367 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

34.92 364 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

35.43 349 F 05/12/15 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015 Newmarket Felixstowe 3

36.03 332 F 19/03/16 Teamipswich March Open 2016 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

36.30 324 F 21/11/15 Deben SC Open Meet 2015 Woodbridge Felixstowe 3
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36.30 324 F 21/11/15 Deben SC Open Meet 2015 Woodbridge Felixstowe 3

36.67 314 F 17/07/16 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

38.37 274 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

41.86 211 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich Felixstowe 3

43.06 194  23/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket Felixstowe 3

44.04 181 F 23/11/13 Deben Open Meet Deben Felixstowe 3

46.34 156 F 17/11/12 Deben Open Meet 2012 Deben Felixstowe 3

48.73 134 H 23/09/12 Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener Ipswich Felixstowe 4

1:04.00 59  20/11/10 Deben Open Meet Deben Felixstowe 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.34 504 H 05/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Northampton 2

31.08 517 H 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Felixstowe 2

31.97 475 H 25/06/22 SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022 Ipswich Felixstowe 4

30.88 527 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Felixstowe 2

31.79 483 F 26/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

31.79 483 F 26/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

31.80 482 H 26/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

31.80 482 H 26/01/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

31.41 501 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket Felixstowe 3

31.76 484 H 30/11/19 Suffolk ASA Winter League Grand Final Ipswich Felixstowe 3

32.09 470 F 08/09/19 Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener Felixstowe LC Felixstowe 3

31.81 482 F 03/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

32.00 473 H 03/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

31.67 488 F 16/12/18 STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET STOWMARKET Felixstowe 3

32.55 450 H 24/11/18 Suffolk Winter League Grand Final Ipswich Felixstowe 3

32.26 462 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Felixstowe 2

32.86 437 H 04/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

32.49 452 F 18/11/17 Teamipswich November Open 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

34.24 386 F 10/09/17 Felixstowe Waves September Season Opener 2017 Felixstowe Felixstowe 3

34.83 367 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

33.71 405 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

33.21 424 F 04/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

36.67 314 F 17/07/16 Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

34.83 367 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Felixstowe 3

36.03 332 F 19/03/16 Teamipswich March Open 2016 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

34.92 364 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich Felixstowe 2

35.43 349 F 05/12/15 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015 Newmarket Felixstowe 3

36.30 324 F 21/11/15 Deben SC Open Meet 2015 Woodbridge Felixstowe 3

38.37 274 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich Felixstowe 3

41.86 211 F 13/07/14 Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich Felixstowe 3

44.04 181 F 23/11/13 Deben Open Meet Deben Felixstowe 3

43.06 194  23/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket Felixstowe 3

46.34 156 F 17/11/12 Deben Open Meet 2012 Deben Felixstowe 3

48.73 134 H 23/09/12 Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener Ipswich Felixstowe 4

1:04.00 59  20/11/10 Deben Open Meet Deben Felixstowe 3
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